Ptich, Minskregion, Belarus

Master sheet Tricks Final

5

Belarus Juniors Championships
22.08.2020 - 23.08.2020

Bozdag Bora
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21.09.2020-23:59

BLR

POS

BFLF

WLB

WLF

WBB

RWBB

BB

W5F

RW5F

WO

RWO

BFL

RBFL

BFLB

First pass :

1x not credit

Fall

650

180

180

60

200

250

90

400

470

200

250

500

550

700

4680

POS
BFLF
WLB

WLF

WBB
RWBB
BB

W5F
RWS5F
WO
RWO
BFL

BFLB

RBFLB

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

650

180

180

200

250

90

400

470

200

250

500

550

700

750

5370

5370




